Apellido(s)
ABBIATI
AGUERO GONZALEZ
AGUERRE
AGUIRRE
ALBORNOZ
ALBORNOZ
AMATO
ANGELONI
ARANDIA
ARANEO ORO
ARTURI
BAJINAY
BAJINAY
BARBINI
BAZAN
BAZAN
BAZAN
BRUSCHINI
CAFARDO
CARDOZO
CARDOZO
CARRARA
CASTILLO
CERVINI
CORIGLIANO
DANOFF
DE BARRENECHEA
DE TORRES
DI VITO
DIAZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOS SANTOS
ESQUIVEL
FARINA
FENELLI
FRANCARIO GONZALEZ
GALLO
GASPARRI
GERVASIO
GIORDANI
GOMEZ
GOMEZ SANCHEZ
HOGGAN COLUNGA
IPARRAGUIRRE
LAPLAZA
LEO
LETVENUK
LOYOLA
MAFFEI
MANNINO
MANRIQUE
MARTIN
MARTIN
MASSA

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 31 - Rectorado (Funcion 5.20)

Nombre(s)

ROXANA JOSEFA
ESTELA CYNTHI
JORGELINA

MARIA ZULLI
DANIELA

DANIELA

MARCELA FERNANDA
NOELIA EDITH
ADRIANA ENRIQUETA
PAOLA CAROLINA
JULIETA FERNANDA
VALERIA GISELA
VALERIA GISELA

MICAELA MARIA MARCELA

CECILIA LILIANA
LAURA GABRIELA
SANDRA MONICA
MARIA SOLEDAD
DANIELA

ROCIO GABRIELA
ROSANA BEATRIZ
MARIA PAULA
MARIA PILAR
ELIANA ELIZABETH
DANIEL NORBERTO
DANIELA ALEJANDRA
MARIA SOLEDAD
MARIA DAMIANA
SOLEDAD

ROMINA ELISABET
DIANA MARIEL
ROXANA GISELE
LIDIA

MARIA SOLEDAD
JUAN PABLO
VERONICA

GISELA NOELIA
VERONICA MARTINA
CLAUDIA MARCELA
ROMINA

GISELLE ELIANA
OTILIA CECILIA
ANDREA FERNANDA
MAILEN ANAHI
BERENICE

MARIA BELEN
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
LUCIANA MAGALI
NADIA BELEN

ANA MARIA
CECILIA ANDREA
CARLA NOELIA
NANCY ADRIANA
VANESA SABRINA
LETICIA VERONICA

Cargo

40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
47E
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
20S
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
29S
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
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Funcién
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario

Dependencia

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



Apellido(s)
MELF
MENDOZA ZELIS
MINOTTI
MOLINA
MOTTA
MUGICA
MUNIZ
MUSCHONG
MUSICARELLI
NOCITO
NUNEZ
PACHECO ARGANARAZ
PERASSO
PEREZ
PEREZ
PETTORUTI
PICCOLO
POLERO
PUCHETA
PUCHETA
RAMIRO
ROJAS
SARDO
SEGURA
SILVET
SPOLIDORO
VALENTINI
VAMPA
VILLAFANE
WALLACE
WINKLAREK
ZAPATA

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 31 - Rectorado (Funcion 5.20)

Nombre(s)

GUSTAVO JAVIER
LUCIANA INES
BARBARA DENISSE
MIRIAM MERCEDES
ANA CECILIA

ANA LIA
FERNANDA LORENA
CAROLINA MARIA
CECILIA A

LORENA VICTORIA
LAURA ADRIANA
YAMILA EDITH
VIRGINIA

ELIANA MAGALI
MARIA JOSE

JUAN PABLO
LORENA MARIANA
ANDREA E.
MARIELA SILVIA
NATALIA

AYELEN

ELVIA ESTHER
YANINA ANDREA
CECILIA GIMENA
FERNANDA

MARIA FLORENCIA
KARINA ELIZABETH
PAULA

CARINA EVA
MAITE AILIN
MONICA SUSANA
DIANA

Cargo

29S
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
29S
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
40G
20S
40G
63E
40G
40G
40G
40G
29S
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Docente Preuniversitario
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Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario
Docente Preuniversitario

Dependencia

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



